
BAR  &  RESTAURANT

IL PANE (THE BREAD)

PANNE ALL'AGLIO

basket of garlic bread

TRAVELERS CLUB

chicken, fried egg, sliced cheese, streaky

beef, tomato and lettuce

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER

well done beef patty, sliced cheese,

tomato, lettuce and caramelized onion

'KAMPONG' FRIED RICE

fried rice with shrimp paste, anchovies,

shredded egg, satay and picked vegetable

TUARAN FRIED NOODLE

wok fried egg noodles with seafood and

chicken with shredded egg

MEE MAMAK

spicy 'mamak style' fried noodles with

chicken, tomato, potato and vegetable

COMPASS

STARTER

SOUP OF THE DAY

special chef creation of the day

CHEF RECOMMENDATION

sup tulang rawan

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

tossed romaine lettuce with caesar dressing,

poached egg and parmesan cheese

CALAMARI FRITTI CON INSALATINA

deep fried squid ring served with side salad

and tartar sauce

RM10.00

RM20.00

RM15.00

RM20.00

RM16.00

RM20.00

RM27.00

ASIAN SELECTION

RM16.00

RM16.00

RM16.00

STEAMED RICE

FRENCH FRIES

NUGGETS (6 PIECES)

POTATO WEDGES

FRIED EGG

SIDE DISH

RM5.00



BAR  &  RESTAURANT

PIZZA & PASTA

SPAGHETTI ALLA BOLOGNESE

spaghetti pasta tossed with minced beef

and tomato sauce

FETTUCCINE CARBONARA

Italian noodles tossed in creamy sauce,

parmesan cheese, egg yolk and beef

rashes or chicken breast

SPAGHETTI ALLA PUGLIESE

spaghetti tossed in extra virgin oil, garlic,

chili julienne and broccoli tips

TONNO E CIPOLLA

tuna flake, onion, chili flake, pesto oil,

capers, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese

MARINARA

mixed seafood, sweet chili, pesto oil, 

tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese

COMPASS

WESTERN SELECTION

LAMB CHOP

grilled lamb shoulder served with seasonal

vegetable and potato wedges

GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK

grilled premium Australian strip-loin beef

served with seasonal vegetable and french fries

CHICKEN MARYLAND

deep-fried battered chicken thigh with seasonal

vegetable and french fries

CHICKEN CHOP

deep-fried breaded chicken thigh served with

coleslaw and french fries

RM35.00

RM65.00

RM28.00

RM28.00

RM25.00

RM20.00

RM20.00

RM32.00

RM44.00

FISH & CHIP

deep-fried battered sea bass fillet served with

french fries and tartar sauce

RM30.00

DIAVOLLA

beef pepperoni or chicken salami with chili,

tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese

RM34.00



BAR  &  RESTAURANT

SCOOBY DOOBY-DOO

grilled sausage with french fries and

baked beans

FINDING NEMO

deep fried battered fish fingers with

french fries and tartar sauce

PINOCCHIO

spaghetti with beef ball sauce

COMPASS

CHEF SIGNATURE DISH

TEA-SMOKED CHICKEN WITH SPECIAL

SOY SAUCE

grilled rolled chicken thigh smoked with tea dust

served with steamed butter rice, chili condiment

and braised bean sprout

KON LOH MEN CHICKEN CHAR SIEW

marinated chinese chicken thigh, egg noodles

with chef special sauce

BORNEAN PIZZA (BEEF/CHICKEN)

homemade pizza base with satay sauce,

mozzarella cheese and onions

BINTORUNG WRAP

vegetarian pan fried tortilla wrap with

babaganoush and sweet chili thai sauce

RM25.00

RM20.00

RM20.00

RM20.00

KIDDIES MENU

RM12.00

RM12.00

RM12.00

TUHAU FRIED RICE WITH INAN

CHICKEN CURRY 

combination fried rice and traditional 'tuhau'

served with traditional chicken curry

RM25.00

KUNGFU PANDA

fried yellow noodles with chicken and

fried egg

RM10.00

CHOCOLATE MOIST CAKE

DESSERTS

RM16.00

BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE

RM16.00

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER RM11.00

ASSORTED ICE CREAM RM11.00

NABALU CHAR KWAY TEOW

Stir fry Fragrant kuey teow with chef signature 

gravy on top with homemade slice smoked

tenderloin beef ‘tenghilan style’

RM20.00



BAR  &  RESTAURANT

COMPASS

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAIL

NON-ALCOHOLIC

BEVERAGES

brew coffee

espresso

cappuccino

cafe latte

milo

teh tarik

english breakfast

green tea

sabah tea

lemon tea

coke

100 plus

sprite

spritzer sparkling

bottled water

perrier water

orange 

green apple

watermelon

RM13.00        RM15.00

HOT          COLD

FRESH    CHILLED

RM20.00        RM16.00

RM20.00        RM16.00

RM18 .00

RM13.00                        

RM16.00                       

RM16.00        RM18.00

RM16.00                       

RM13.00                       

RM13.00                       

RM10.00                       

RM10.00        RM12.00

RM16.00        RM18.00

RM10.00

RM10.00

RM10.00

RM20.00

RM 8.00

RM18.00

classic mojito

strawberry mojito

mango mojito

classic margarita

frozen margarita

calamnsi margarita

pinacolada

classic daiquiri

strawberry daiquiri

passion fruit daiquiri

long island iced tea

WINE

house wine (glass)

RED

bilyara cabernet sauvignons

WHITE

bilyara sauvignons blanc

RED

bicicleta cabernet

sauvignon

founders block

cabernet sauvignon

WHITE

bicicleta chardonay

founders block chardonay

BEER

smooth draught

guiness stout

heineken

carlsberg (bucket-4cans)

APERITIF/LIQUERS

martini dry, martini rosso, martini

bianco, kahlua, bailey's irish

cream, southern comfort, campari

HOUSE POURING

jim beam, gordon dry, bacardi,

camino real, john jameson

RM35.00

RM35.00

RM35.00

RM35.00

RM35.00

RM35.00

RM35.00

RM35.00

RM35.00

RM35.00

RM38.00

RM28.00

GLASS          BOTTLE

RM30.00   RM170.00

  RM310.00

RM30.00   RM170.00

  RM310.00

  RM28.00

  RM50.00

GLASS

  RM33.00

  RM35.00


